
C H A M B E R L A I N  G A M E  T A B L E S
A S S E M B L Y  I N S T R U C T I O N S  F O R

      " L O N D O N  N I G H T S "  W O O D  B A R
    " N A S H V I L L E  N I G H T S "  W O O D  B A R
" S M O K Y  M O U N T A I N  N I G H T S "  W O O D  B A R

P G - 4 0 9 5 / P G - 4 0 9 6 / P G - 4 1 0 5



  Base
1 piece

  Top
1 piece

Marble
1 piece

Front foot lever
       1 piece

Side foot lever
       1 pieces

     5/16” Bolts
      14 pieces

     5/16” Bolts
       4 pieces

     5/16” Spring washer
              18 pieces

         5/16”  Washers
              18 pieces

               Wrench
              18 piece

               10x30  Wood plug
                        2 piece






